R
E
G
G
IA
T
U
R

strenght
MSL
Carico massimo
di sicurezza
Maximum
safety load
L / Rotolo
L / Coil
Peso
Weight
Rotoli/
Scatola
Coils/ Carton
Fermagli
Wire buckles
KS04013110000 13 mm 300 daN 480 daN 240 daN 1100 m 12,5 kg 2 GWB133310000
KS05016085000 16 mm 425 daN 680 daN 340 daN 850 m 11,5 kg 2 GWB163510000
KS06019060000 19 mm 475 daN 760 daN 380 daN 600 m 19,5 kg 2 GWB194010000
KS06519050000 19 mm 625 daN 1.000 daN 500 daN 500 m 10 kg 2 GWB194010000
KS08525050000 25 mm 785 daN 1.260 daN 630 daN 500 m 12 kg 2 GWB255005000
KS08625045000 25 mm 925 daN 1.480 daN 740 daN 450 m 12 kg 2 GWB255005000
KS10532030000 32 mm 1.600 daN 2.600 daN 1.300 daN 300 m 12,5 kg 2 GWB327002500
Nota: i carichi di rottura lineari e di sistema sono testati in laboratorio. Sul campo di applicazione le forze in gioco e le circostanze potrebbero generare risultati differenti.Note: linear and
system breaking strength are tested in laboratory environment. In open field application forces and circumstances may cause different results.
REGGIA COMPOSITA IN POLIESTERE / Polyester Composite Strapping

13 up to 32 mm.
I fermagli in filo di acciaio fosfatato vanno utilizzati con la reggia tessuta.
La speciale finitura rende la superficie ruvida, impedendo alla reggia
tessuta di scivolare.
Sono disponibili in cinque larghezze da 13 a 32 mm da abbinare al tipo
di reggia impiegata.
Phosfated steel wire buckles are suitable for woven strap.
The special coating makes the wire surface blunter, to prevent the
strapping belt from slipping. Five widths available for all strap types,
from 13 up to 32 mm.
Code Larghezza
Width Ø Pezzi / Box
Pieces / Box
Peso
Weight
GWB133310000 13 mm 3,3 mm 1000 10 kg
GWB163510000 16 mm 3,5 mm 1000 13 kg
GWB194010000 19 mm 4 mm 1000 19 kg
GWB255005000 25 mm 5 mm 500 19 kg
GWB327002500 32 mm 7 mm 250 23 kg
Code Larghezza
Width Ø Pezzi / Box
Pieces / Box
Peso
Weight
FWB133310000 13 mm 3,3 mm 1000 10 kg
FWB163510000 16 mm 3,5 mm 1000 13 kg
FWB194010000 19 mm 4 mm 1000 19 kg
FWB255005000 25 mm 5 mm 500 19 kg
FWB327002500 32 mm 7 mm 250 23 kg
FERMAGLI IN FILO DI ACCIAIO ZINCATO / Galvanized Steel Wire Buckles
FERMAGLI IN FILO DI ACCIAIO FOSFATATO / Phosfated Steel Wire Buckles
FERMAGLI IN FILO DI ACCIAIO / Steel Wire Buckles
www.begnigroup.it www.cobrashop.it 151

• Strong frame for long life.
• Large diameter wheels, to tow the dispenser on unpaved or gravelly
ground.
• Brake / clutch to carry out the roll correctly.
• Practical and spacious tool box.
• Telaio robusto per resistere a lungo.
• Ruote di ampio diametro, per trainare il dispenser su terreni non
battuti o ghiaiosi.
• Freno / frizione per svolgere correttamente il rotolo.
• Pratica e capiente vaschetta porta attrezzi / ganci.
DISPENCER CARRELLATO PER REGGIA E NASTRI / Strap and Woven Lashing Dispencer on Wheels
Code Anima rotolo
Coil Core
Idoneo per
Suitable for
DISR2000 200 mm Reggia composita / Composite strap
DISR0760 76 mm Reggia hot melt / Hot melt strap
Reggia tessuta / Woven strap
DISR0400 40 mm Nastri tessuti (rotoli) / Woven lashings (rolls)
DISR04000 400 mm Reggia PET, PP / PET, PP strap
Code Anima rotolo
Coil Core
Idoneo per
Suitable for

They represent a good compromise between price and quality.
It is not possible to repair the tensioners “Standard”. In case of
breakage, no spare parts are available.
For intensive and continuous use, manual tensioners “Professional”
are recommended.
Code Articolo
Article
Larghezza max
Max width
Reggia
Strap
Nastro rizzaggio
Lashing strap
Peso
Weigth
TENT1900 T19 19 mm 13/16/19 mm - 1,2 kg
T19
TENSIONATORI “STANDARD” / “Standard” Tensioners
Code Articolo
Article
Larghezza max
Max width
Reggia
Strap
Nastro rizzaggio
Lashing strap
Peso
Weigth
TENT2500 T25 25 mm 13/16/25 mm - 1,5 kg
T25
Code Articolo
Article
Larghezza max
Max width
Reggia
Strap
Nastro rizzaggio
Lashing strap
Peso
Weigth
TENT3200 T32 32 mm 19/25/32 mm G105, G106 2 kg
T32
Code Articolo
Article
Larghezza max
Max width
Reggia
Strap
Nastro rizzaggio
Lashing strap
Peso
Weigth
TENT4000 T40 40 mm 19/25/32 mm G105, G106, G150, SWG048 2,5kg
T40
Code Articolo
Article
Larghezza max
Max width
Reggia
Strap
Nastro rizzaggio
Lashing strap
Peso
Weigth
TENS5000 S50 50 mm 19/25/32 mm G105, G106, G150, SWG048 2,5 kg
Leva con cuscinetto – Lever with bearing
Dispositivo di taglio in acciaio inox – cutter made of stainless steel
S50
TENSIONATORI / Tensioners

Peso
Weigth
TEN79091 T25 PRO 25 mm 13/16/19/ 25 mm - 2 kg
T25 PRO
TENSIONATORI “PROFESSIONAL” - “Professional” Tensioners
Code Articolo
Article
Larghezza max
Max width
Reggia
Strap
Nastro rizzaggio
Lashing strap
Peso
Weigth
TENBAR19 PROL-19 19 mm 19 mm - 0,3 kg
TENBAR25 PROL-25 25 mm 25 mm - 0,3 kg
PROL-19/25/32
Code Articolo
Article
Larghezza max

they are able to stretch more than any other tensioner.
• RHD-50EK: with the long lever, able to tension to the
maximum force.
• RHD-50: with the standard lever, particularly suitable for
operations in small spaces (for example inside of a container).
Contact our competent sales team: we are happy to assist you in finding
the most appropriate products for your individual application.
Code Articolo
Article
Larghezza max
Max width
Nastro rizzaggio
Lashing strap
Peso
Weigth
TENR5000 RHD-50 50 mm G105, G106, G150, G200; G500; G750 4,5 kg
RHD-50
TENSIONATORI A CRICCO / Ratchet Tensioners
Code Articolo
Article
Larghezza max
Max width
Nastro rizzaggio
Lashing strap
Peso
Weigth
TENR50EK RHD-50EK 50 mm G105, G106, G150, G200; G500; G750 4,5 kg
RHD-50EK
TENSIONATORI / Tensioners
I tensionatori pneumatici sono attrezzi robusti ed affidabili realizzati